Kent/Sussex Security Camera Expansion

OMB/DFM# MC3506000005
Name Company Phone Fax E-mail
David Barton DEDC 3027387172 302 738 7175 dbarton@dedc-eng.com
Daniel Episcopo OMB/DFM 302 255 9335 302 255 4403 daniel.episcopo@state.de,us

Wayne Comegys

Delcolio Electric

302-994-3400

302-895-1023

wayne@deicolio.com

Michael Musick

Delcollo Security Tech.

302-994-5400

302-995-1023

mmusick@delcollo.com

Fran Dwyer

The Protection Bureau

610-322-7411

610-903-4976

frandwyer@protection bureau.com

Ed Shuhart

Security Data
Technologies

215-579-7000

215-579-7080

sshuhart@sdtinc.net

Charles Hutchinson

Security Instrument

302-633-5621

302-894-9405

chutchinson@securityinstrument.com

Steve Allis

Advantech Inc.

302-674-8405

302-674-3698

stevea@advantechsecurity. net

Joe Mirolli

Assurance Media

302-648-2288

1-866-246-1153

mirolli@assurancemedia.net

Brian Jester

Assurance Media

302-648-2288

1-B66-246-1153

imirolli@assurancemedia.net

Jascn Johnson

DMS/FAC Ops

302-255-9344

302-255-4403

jason.johnson@state. de.us




